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2020 CITY OF ERIE
REGULATION-TABLE POCKET BILLIARD TOURNAMENT
HANDICAP MATCH-PLAY SCORES
AFTER MARCH 13, 2020

WIN =3 POINTS TIE=2POINTS LOSS=1POINT

POINTS
DATE SCORE OPPONENT SCORE AWARDED

TOTAL
POINTS





































Pete Culver

Preston Dillemuth

02/12/20
02/10/20
02/08/20
02/08/20
02/07/20
02/07/20
02/07/20
02/07/20
02/07/20
02/05/20
02/05/20
02/02/20
02/01/20
01/31/20
02/01/20
02/01/20
02/01/20
01/31/20
01/31/20
01/31/20
01/25/20
01/25/20
01/26/20

03/09/20
03/09/20
03/06/20
03/06/20
02/28/20
02/21/20
02/16/20
02/07/20
02/05/20
02/05/20
02/05/20
02/02/20
01/19/20

03/11/20
03/11/20
03/09/20
03/06/20
03/06/20
03/02/20
02/20/20
02/16/20
02/11/20
02/07/20
02/07/20
02/07/20
02/02/20
01/31/20
01/31/20
01/31/20

10
16
18
15
12
11

21
13
17
15

14
15

21

11

13

25

(6]

20
21
13
11
14
11

11

15

15
19
18

12
10
11

18

16
20
18
20

Justin Zadorozny
Tim Black Jr
Ted Johnson
Chuck Turner
Preston Dillemuth
Hank Hammer
Chad Zhang
Nick Stratton
Tim Black Sr
Sean Dougherty
Pete Culver
Susan Sohrweid
Taylor Stratton
Jacob Spiker
Shawn Stratton
Travis Abbott
Jason Gibbs

Jon Growley
Frank Barcio
Brad Hagley
Andre Smith
Mike Kerstetter
Tim Mills

Dick Casey
Shane Sohrweid
Jamaal Ulmer
Taylor Stratton
Matthew Leach
Travis Abbott
Ash Althof

Jon Growley
Ryan Ulrich
Pavel Burykin
Andre Smith
Chuck Turner
Dan Ester

Joe Summers
DJ Summers
John Barbale
Jamaal Ulmer
Sean Dougherty
Roger Young
Matthew Leach
Vance Britto
David Sullivan
Pavel Burykin
Andre Smith
Tim Black Jr
Mark Odom
Jacob Spiker
Jon Growley
Dustin Flatt

14
11

19

18
16
14

17
12
20

20
17
13
23
13
23

22

15

10
15

18
13
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34






Sean Dougherty

Shane Sohrweid

Shawn Stratton

03/09/20
03/01/20
03/01/20
02/22/20
02/09/20
02/09/20

03/12/20
03/11/20
03/09/20
03/09/20
03/06/20
03/06/20
03/06/20
02/29/20
02/25/20
02/25/20
02/25/20
02/23/20
02/23/20
02/17/20
02/08/20
02/07/20
02/05/20
02/05/20
02/03/20
02/05/20
01/31/20
01/31/20
01/25/20
01/26/20
01/19/20

03/09/20
03/01/20
02/23/20
02/16/20
02/09/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
01/26/20
01/26/20

03/09/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/06/20
03/06/20
03/06/20
03/01/20
02/16/20
02/09/20
02/02/20

14
14

21
10

18
11

17
16
13

14
20

15

18

10

16

13

11

13

12

10

11

22

20

13

11

14

19

15

19

14

13

22
13

Rafael Alicea
Nick Stratton

DJ Summers
Joe Summers
Shane Sohrweid
Sean Stratton

Roger Young
Chuck Turner
Lisa Skrutsky
Chris Paparelli
Annette Carroll
Mark Carroll
Preston Dillemuth
Jamaal Ulmer
Matthew Leach
Lucy Karpik
Dan Rocky

Ted Johnson
David Tripp
Jeff Shearer Jr
Daren Mrenak
Joe Summers
Brad Hagley
Pavel Burykin
Gary Layden
David Sullivan
Andre Smith
Frank Barcio
Jon Growley
Tim Black Jr
Mark Odom

Pete Culver
Vance Britto
Nick Stratton
Travis Abbott
Scott Michali
Andre Smith
Jon Growley
Susan Sohrweid
Mark Bean

John Wykoff
Hank Hammer
Justin Zadorozny
Jon Growley
Gary Layden
Mark Carroll
Dustin Flatt
Matthew Leach
Scott Michali
Dan Ester
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18
16
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17

11
26
10
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40

17

37















